
ARCHBISHOP BERGAN Front Back Score BATTLE CREEK Front Back Score

Lily Bojanski 46 44 90 Kylee McLean 50 43 93

Tillie Fernau 70 69 139 Megan Lutt 45 47 92

Jocelyn Kumm 68 72 140 Joslyn Hrabanek 55 46 101

Angelee Rump 62 62 124 Meghan McCracken 52 52 104

Alyssa Frost 76 79 155 Emma Wilkinson 53 46 99

Team Score 493 Team Score 385

BOONE CENTRAL Front Back Score COLUMBUS LAKEVIEW Front Back Score

Abby Brodersen 46 39 85 Ella Meyer 57 45 102

Emmah Benson 55 58 113 Torrin Boyer 56 58 114

Layne Hudson 61 65 126 Hannah Kitt 56 61 117

Kaylee Krohn 54 58 112 Grace Berkeland 61 58 119

Kalli Naber 71 83 154 #5 111 111 222

Team Score 436 Team Score 452

COLUMBUS SCOTUS Front Back Score ELKHORN VALLEY Front Back Score

Makenzie Enderlin 49 48 97 Erica Brown 62 66 128

Jaycee Ternus 51 52 103 Kristi Neirodzik 62 57 119

Alaina Dierman 52 53 105 Angel Qualset 82 75 157

Avery Dierman 56 60 116 4 111 111 222

Jaelyn Podolak 53 57 110 5 111 111 222

Team Score 415 Team Score 626

HARTINGTON CC Front Back Score LCC Front Back Score

Maizie Christensen 47 50 97 Jadyn Kinkaid 50 47 97

Delayne Sudbeck 55 52 107 Glenda Vance 55 49 104

Lauren Heine 56 55 111 Sarah Karnes 53 59 112

Hallie Noecker 48 51 99 London VanCleave 63 62 125

Rebekah Kleinschmit 55 58 113 Maddy Graham 66 72 138

Team Score 414 Team Score 438

NORFOLK Front Back Score NORFOLK CATHOLIC Front Back Score

Destiny Merchant 61 63 124 Anna Kassmeier 45 41 86

Phoebe Miller 62 60 122 Hanna Neesen 46 48 94

Tru Alder 73 73 146 Kalee Gilsdorf 57 53 110

Delaney Doele 88 83 171 Carly Thramer 47 52 99

Ariana Amezcua 84 82 166 Kalea Fischer 56 63 119

Team Score 558 Team Score 389

O'NEILL Front Back Score PIERCE Front Back Score

Lexi Jensen 58 56 114 Sidney Erickson 45 47 92



Madi Hampton 58 59 117 Becca Albrecht 51 47 98

Kylee Howard 54 61 115 Keli Shermer 61 61 122

#4 111 111 222 Zaylah Pfansteil 60 67 127

#5 111 111 222 Alena Peters 65 67 132

Team Score 568 Team Score 439

SCHUYLER Front Back Score SOUTH SIOUX CITY Front Back Score

Ivana Lopez 59 59 118 Maggie Hansen 59 60 119

Carly Johnson 54 64 118 Lasaisha Dunagan 75 73 148

Natalia Ruiz 62 60 122 Laila Petite 82 90 172

Esmeralda Sacarias 62 63 125 Joslyn Eviglo 81 87 168

Janel Lopez 61 66 127 Allie Lieber 108 97 205

Team Score 483 Team Score 607

WAYNE Front Back Score WAYNE JV Front Back Score

Natalie Bentjen 50 56 106 Sidney Groene 55 55 110

Cassidy Manz 62 60 122 Hannah Magnussen 64 71 135

Riley Haschke 69 69 138 0 0 0 0

Bailee Leise 69 66 135 0 0 0 0

Jayden Calhoon 95 106 201 0 0 0 0

Team Score 501 Team Score 110

Team Score Place Place Individuals Score School

BATTLE CREEK 385 1st 1st Abby Brodersen 85

NORFOLK CATHOLIC 389 2nd 2nd Anna Kassmeier 86

HARTINGTON CC 414 3rd 3rd Lily Bojanski 90

COLUMBUS SCOTUS 415 4th 4th Sidney Erickson 92

BOONE CENTRAL 436 5th 5th Megan Lutt 92

LCC 438 6th 6th Kylee McLean 93

PIERCE 439 7th 7th Hanna Neesen 94

COLUMBUS LAKEVIEW 452 8th 8th Jadyn Kinkaid 97

SCHUYLER 483 9th 9th Makenzie Enderlin 97

ARCHBISHOP BERGAN 493 10th 10th Maizie Christensen 97

WAYNE 501 11th 11th Becca Albrecht 98

NORFOLK 558 12th 12th Emma Wilkinson 99

O'NEILL 568 13th 13th Hallie Noecker 99

SOUTH SIOUX CITY 607 14th 14th Carly Thramer 99

ELKHORN VALLEY 626 15th 15th Joslyn Hrabanek 101

16th Ella Meyer 102

17th Jaycee Ternus 103

18th Meghan McCracken 104

19th Glenda Vance 104

20th Alaina Dierman 105

21st Natalie Bentjen 106

22nd Lauren Heine 107



23rd Delayne Sudbeck 107

24th Sidney Groene 110

25th Jaelyn Podolak 110

26th Kalee Gilsdorf 110

27th Kaylee Krohn 112

28th Sarah Karnes 112

29th Emmah Benson 113

30th Rebekah Kleinschmit 113

31st Torrin Boyer 114

32nd Lexi Jensen 114

33rd Kylee Howard 115

34th Avery Dierman 116

35th Madi Hampton 117

36th Hannah Kitt 117

37th Carly Johnson 118

38th Ivana Lopez 118

39th Kristi Neirodzik 119

40th Kalea Fischer 119

41st Maggie Hansen 119

42nd Grace Berkeland 119

43rd Natalia Ruiz 122

44th Phoebe Miller 122

45th Keli Shermer 122

46th Cassidy Manz 122

47th Angelee Rump 124

48th Destiny Merchant 124

49th Esmeralda Sacarias 125

50th London VanCleave 125

51st Layne Hudson 126

52nd Zaylah Pfansteil 127

53rd Janel Lopez 127

54th Erica Brown 128

55th Alena Peters 132

56th Hannah Magnussen 135

57th Bailee Leise 135

58th Maddy Graham 138

59th Riley Haschke 138

60th Tillie Fernau 139

61st Jocelyn Kumm 140

62nd Tru Alder 146

63rd Lasaisha Dunagan 148

64th Kalli Naber 154

65th Alyssa Frost 155

66th Angel Qualset 157

67th Ariana Amezcua 166

68th Joslyn Eviglo 168

69th Delaney Doele 171



70th Laila Petite 172

71st Jayden Calhoon 201

72nd Allie Lieber 205


